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1 Mario Roman Sherco Racing Factory Sherco 46 04:50:54.644 - - -
44 Lp. in 0.001 2 Lp. in 4:50:54.643

2 Francesc Clota Oficialteamsherco Sherco 46 05:14:06.321 23:11.677 23:11.677 -
44 Lp. in 0.001 2 Lp. in 5:14:06.320

3 Diogo Vieira Raposeira Bubbles Racing … Gasgas 46 05:39:40.028 48:45.384 25:33.707 -
44 Lp. in 0.001 2 Lp. in 5:39:40.027

4 Marc Fernandez Serra Ktm 44 03:13:20.283 2 Lp. 2 Lp. -
43 Lp. in 0.001 1 Lp. in 3:13:20.282

5 Danila Myself Ktm 32 03:33:20.706 14 Lp. 12 Lp. -
31 Lp. in 0.001 1 Lp. in 3:33:20.705

6 Diego Rodrigues Speedfreak Ktm 23 03:39:29.686 23 Lp. 9 Lp. -
22 Lp. in 0.001 1 Lp. in 3:39:29.685

7 James Allen European Transport Husquvarna Te 23 03:50:51.333 23 Lp. 11:21.647 -
22 Lp. in 0.001 1 Lp. in 3:50:51.332

8 Anders Johansen Becker N Motorsport Beta 23 04:14:04.706 23 Lp. 23:13.373 -
22 Lp. in 0.001 1 Lp. in 4:14:04.705

9 Didier Jean Zona Paddock Ktm 23 04:19:21.896 23 Lp. 5:17.190 -
22 Lp. in 0.001 1 Lp. in 4:19:21.895

10 Mathew Stuttard Plews Tyres, Sidi Sports, R… Beta 23 04:26:51.451 23 Lp. 7:29.555 -
22 Lp. in 0.001 1 Lp. in 4:26:51.450

11 José Ferreira Moto3Tempos/Telefina Ktm 23 04:28:17.386 23 Lp. 1:25.935 -
22 Lp. in 0.001 1 Lp. in 4:28:17.385

12 Magnus Thor Husqvarna Scandinavia Husqvarna 23 04:30:20.489 23 Lp. 2:03.103 -
22 Lp. in 0.001 1 Lp. in 4:30:20.488

13 Paulo (Ni) / Fernand… Team Indio 172/ Xracingm… Sherco / Sherco 23 04:34:52.956 23 Lp. 4:32.467 -
22 Lp. in 0.001 1 Lp. in 4:34:52.955

14 Alejandro Mayo Medina Team Husqvarna 23 04:49:14.548 23 Lp. 14:21.592 -
22 Lp. in 0.001 1 Lp. in 4:49:14.547

15 Jonataan Cobo Zona Paddock Ktm 23 04:52:28.171 23 Lp. 3:13.623 -
22 Lp. in 0.001 1 Lp. in 4:52:28.170

16 Rafael Magdalena Mrdmotos Beta 23 04:59:46.318 23 Lp. 7:18.147 -
22 Lp. in 0.001 1 Lp. in 4:59:46.317

17 Álvaro Mouta Ferrocávado/Xracing Ktm Hard Enduro 23 04:59:57.675 23 Lp. 11.357 -
22 Lp. in 0.001 1 Lp. in 4:59:57.674

18 Roberto Matos Brenhaoffroadteam Ktm Exf Factory 23 05:02:13.481 23 Lp. 2:15.806 -
22 Lp. in 0.001 1 Lp. in 5:02:13.480

19 Catoni Romain Figatellu Husqvarna 23 05:26:12.993 23 Lp. 23:59.512 -
22 Lp. in 0.001 1 Lp. in 5:26:12.992

20 Santiago Monteagudo Viña Da Codeseira Ktm 23 05:34:35.784 23 Lp. 8:22.791 -
22 Lp. in 0.001 1 Lp. in 5:34:35.783

21 Sandro Lopes Warriors Hard Enduro Sherco 23 05:55:25.087 23 Lp. 20:49.303 -
22 Lp. in 0.001 1 Lp. in 5:55:25.086

22 Nuno Pereira Kebabs E Company Tfmot… Beta 23 06:23:09.146 23 Lp. 27:44.059 -
22 Lp. in 0.001 1 Lp. in 6:23:09.145

23 Pol Mesa Jrb Off Road Center Sherco 22 00:00:00.001 24 Lp. 1 Lp. -
22 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

24 Pereira Fabrice Xl Ktm 350 Exc F 22 00:00:00.001 24 Lp. - -
22 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

25 Etienne Xl Ktm 300 Exc 22 00:01:30.001 24 Lp. 1:30.000 -
22 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in 1:30.000

26 Alvaro Pinilla Moto Club Picofrentes Ktm Exc 300 Six … 21 00:00:00.001 25 Lp. 1 Lp. -
21 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

27 Mario Ramos Ktm 21 00:01:00.001 25 Lp. 1:00.000 -
21 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in 1:00.000
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28 Bruno Oliveira / Rom… Sport Camps France Beta Rr / Beta Rr 21 04:52:35.001 25 Lp. 4:51:35.0… -
21 Lp. in 4:52:35.001 0 Lp. in -

29 Filipe Fernandes / Cl… Enduro Amares, Dfc Racing Ktm / Ktm Exc Tpi 21 05:17:02.001 25 Lp. 24:27.000 -
21 Lp. in 5:17:02.001 0 Lp. in -

30 Juan Martínez Enducross Macael Sherco 20 00:00:00.001 26 Lp. 1 Lp. -
20 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

31 Ignacio Grande Compasxtreme Husqvarna 19 00:00:00.001 27 Lp. 1 Lp. -
19 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

32 Pinget Cyrille Tt Racing Huskvarna 19 00:01:00.001 27 Lp. 1:00.000 -
19 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in 1:00.000

33 Joaquín Paz Castrove Poio Husqvarna 18 00:00:00.001 28 Lp. 1 Lp. -
18 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

34 Wen Xu Colaex Beta Mesia 17 00:00:00.001 29 Lp. 1 Lp. -
17 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

35 Loïc Chaplot / Stéph… Mc2V Beta / Beta 17 00:01:00.001 29 Lp. 1:00.000 -
17 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in 1:00.000

36 Callum Scott Europeanenduro Ktm 300 17 00:02:30.001 29 Lp. 1:30.000 -
17 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in 2:30.000

37 Alexandre Pereira Aventura No Barroso Ktm 16 00:00:00.001 30 Lp. 1 Lp. -
16 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

38 Agus Pascal Sorry Bro Team Sherco 15 00:00:00.001 31 Lp. 1 Lp. -
15 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

39 Tiago Fernandes Barroso Mountain Gás Gás 15 00:00:00.001 31 Lp. - -
15 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

40 Ruben Jimenez Mata Racing Team Beta 15 00:00:00.001 31 Lp. - -
15 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

41 José Pires Barroso Mountain Gás Gás 15 00:00:00.001 31 Lp. - -
15 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

42 Fruchon Loris Beauvais Moto Club Sherco 15 00:00:00.001 31 Lp. - -
15 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

43 Gabriel García Marpol Ktm 15 00:00:00.001 31 Lp. - -
15 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

44 Gilberto Carvalho / … Javalis Do Mouro Ktm Exc / Husqv… 15 00:00:00.001 31 Lp. - -
15 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

45 Jose Sainz _ Ktm Exc 300 15 00:00:00.001 31 Lp. - -
15 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

46 Dmitry Polichko Drc Husqvarna 15 00:00:00.001 31 Lp. - -
15 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

47 Damo Butler European Eunduro Transp… Husqvarna Te 300 15 00:01:00.001 31 Lp. 1:00.000 -
15 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in 1:00.000

48 Tommy Stott 1 Ktm 15 00:01:00.001 31 Lp. - -
15 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in 1:00.000

49 Remy Gardner Wilson Racing Ktm 15 00:01:00.001 31 Lp. - -
15 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in 1:00.000

50 Carmelo Gomez Wilson Racing Beta 300 15 00:01:00.001 31 Lp. - -
15 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in 1:00.000

51 Hugo Vitorino / Ricar… Parte Manetes - Vitorinos … Beta / 15 00:01:00.001 31 Lp. - -
15 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in 1:00.000

52 Rafael Serafim Aventura No Barroso Husqvarna Te 14 00:00:00.001 32 Lp. 1 Lp. -
14 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

53 Sergio Leon Enducross Macael Gas Gas 14 00:00:00.001 32 Lp. - -
14 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

54 Pedro Moreira Trullia Enduro Team Gasgas 14 00:00:00.001 32 Lp. - -
14 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -
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55 Bruno Gonçalves Aventura No Barroso Husqvarna 14 00:01:00.001 32 Lp. 1:00.000 -
14 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in 1:00.000

56 Victor Correia Mc Work - Góis Moto Club… Ktm 14 06:05:59.321 32 Lp. 6:04:59.3… -
13 Lp. in 0.001 1 Lp. in 6:05:59.320

57 Albert Thomas Team Mc2V Beta 13 00:00:00.001 33 Lp. 1 Lp. -
13 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

58 Alejandro Abril Vanlifeleon Vanlife Leon 13 00:01:00.001 33 Lp. 1:00.000 -
13 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in 1:00.000

59 André Jesus Barroso Moutain Husqvarna 12 00:00:00.001 34 Lp. 1 Lp. -
12 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

60 Bradley Allen European Transport Gas Gas 12 00:01:00.001 34 Lp. 1:00.000 -
12 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in 1:00.000

61 Leandro Pereira Aventura No Barroso Sherco 11 00:00:00.001 35 Lp. 1 Lp. -
11 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

62 João Rodrigues Clube Trepa Montes Monta… Ktm Exc 9 00:00:00.001 37 Lp. 2 Lp. -
9 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

63 Fruchon Aymeric / Bi… Beauvais Moto Club Sherco / Sherco 7 00:00:00.001 39 Lp. 2 Lp. -
7 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

64 Joao Gomes Barroso Mountain Ktm Hard Enduro 3 00:00:00.001 43 Lp. 4 Lp. -
3 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

65 Nathan Evans Vortex,Extract Systems Husqvarna 2 00:01:00.001 44 Lp. 1 Lp. -
2 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in 1:00.000

66 Diogo Dias Barroso Mountain Ktm 0 00:00:00.001 46 Lp. 2 Lp. -
0 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

67 Pinto Rui Team Cabras Extreme Ktm 0 00:00:00.001 46 Lp. - -
0 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

68 Kenny Henderson Sorrybro74 Sherco 0 00:00:00.001 46 Lp. - -
0 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

69 Francisco Pereira Motorigor Sherco 0 00:00:00.001 46 Lp. - -
0 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

70 Fernando Schroeder Sorry Bro Team Sherco 0 00:01:00.001 46 Lp. 1:00.000 -
0 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in 1:00.000

71 Sonny Leigh / Brand… Team Rs Wheels / 0 00:02:00.001 46 Lp. 1:00.000 -
0 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in 2:00.000

Timekeeping, Júri President,
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1 Mathew Stuttard Plews Tyres, Sidi Sports, R… Beta 23 04:26:51.451 - - -
22 Lp. in 0.001 1 Lp. in 4:26:51.450

2 Rafael Magdalena Mrdmotos Beta 23 04:59:46.318 32:54.867 32:54.867 -
22 Lp. in 0.001 1 Lp. in 4:59:46.317

3 Catoni Romain Figatellu Husqvarna 23 05:26:12.993 59:21.542 26:26.675 -
22 Lp. in 0.001 1 Lp. in 5:26:12.992

4 Santiago Monteagudo Viña Da Codeseira Ktm 23 05:34:35.784 1:07:44.3… 8:22.791 -
22 Lp. in 0.001 1 Lp. in 5:34:35.783

5 Pereira Fabrice Xl Ktm 350 Exc F 22 00:00:00.001 1 Lp. 1 Lp. -
22 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

6 Etienne Xl Ktm 300 Exc 22 00:01:30.001 1 Lp. 1:30.000 -
22 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in 1:30.000

7 Pinget Cyrille Tt Racing Huskvarna 19 00:01:00.001 4 Lp. 3 Lp. -
19 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in 1:00.000

8 Joaquín Paz Castrove Poio Husqvarna 18 00:00:00.001 5 Lp. 1 Lp. -
18 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

9 Damo Butler European Eunduro Transp… Husqvarna Te 300 15 00:01:00.001 8 Lp. 3 Lp. -
15 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in 1:00.000

10 Tommy Stott 1 Ktm 15 00:01:00.001 8 Lp. - -
15 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in 1:00.000

11 Bradley Allen European Transport Gas Gas 12 00:01:00.001 11 Lp. 3 Lp. -
12 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in 1:00.000
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1 Danila Myself Ktm 32 03:33:20.706 - - -
31 Lp. in 0.001 1 Lp. in 3:33:20.705

2 Alejandro Mayo Medina Team Husqvarna 23 04:49:14.548 9 Lp. 9 Lp. -
22 Lp. in 0.001 1 Lp. in 4:49:14.547

3 Jonataan Cobo Zona Paddock Ktm 23 04:52:28.171 9 Lp. 3:13.623 -
22 Lp. in 0.001 1 Lp. in 4:52:28.170

4 Pol Mesa Jrb Off Road Center Sherco 22 00:00:00.001 10 Lp. 1 Lp. -
22 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

5 Alvaro Pinilla Moto Club Picofrentes Ktm Exc 300 Six … 21 00:00:00.001 11 Lp. 1 Lp. -
21 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

6 Mario Ramos Ktm 21 00:01:00.001 11 Lp. 1:00.000 -
21 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in 1:00.000

7 Juan Martínez Enducross Macael Sherco 20 00:00:00.001 12 Lp. 1 Lp. -
20 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

8 Ignacio Grande Compasxtreme Husqvarna 19 00:00:00.001 13 Lp. 1 Lp. -
19 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

9 Wen Xu Colaex Beta Mesia 17 00:00:00.001 15 Lp. 2 Lp. -
17 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

10 Callum Scott Europeanenduro Ktm 300 17 00:02:30.001 15 Lp. 2:30.000 -
17 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in 2:30.000

11 Alexandre Pereira Aventura No Barroso Ktm 16 00:00:00.001 16 Lp. 1 Lp. -
16 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

12 Tiago Fernandes Barroso Mountain Gás Gás 15 00:00:00.001 17 Lp. 1 Lp. -
15 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

13 Ruben Jimenez Mata Racing Team Beta 15 00:00:00.001 17 Lp. - -
15 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

14 José Pires Barroso Mountain Gás Gás 15 00:00:00.001 17 Lp. - -
15 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

15 Fruchon Loris Beauvais Moto Club Sherco 15 00:00:00.001 17 Lp. - -
15 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

16 Gabriel García Marpol Ktm 15 00:00:00.001 17 Lp. - -
15 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

17 Jose Sainz _ Ktm Exc 300 15 00:00:00.001 17 Lp. - -
15 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

18 Dmitry Polichko Drc Husqvarna 15 00:00:00.001 17 Lp. - -
15 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

19 Remy Gardner Wilson Racing Ktm 15 00:01:00.001 17 Lp. 1:00.000 -
15 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in 1:00.000

20 Carmelo Gomez Wilson Racing Beta 300 15 00:01:00.001 17 Lp. - -
15 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in 1:00.000

21 Rafael Serafim Aventura No Barroso Husqvarna Te 14 00:00:00.001 18 Lp. 1 Lp. -
14 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

22 Sergio Leon Enducross Macael Gas Gas 14 00:00:00.001 18 Lp. - -
14 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

23 Pedro Moreira Trullia Enduro Team Gasgas 14 00:00:00.001 18 Lp. - -
14 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

24 Bruno Gonçalves Aventura No Barroso Husqvarna 14 00:01:00.001 18 Lp. 1:00.000 -
14 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in 1:00.000

25 Albert Thomas Team Mc2V Beta 13 00:00:00.001 19 Lp. 1 Lp. -
13 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

26 Alejandro Abril Vanlifeleon Vanlife Leon 13 00:01:00.001 19 Lp. 1:00.000 -
13 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in 1:00.000
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27 André Jesus Barroso Moutain Husqvarna 12 00:00:00.001 20 Lp. 1 Lp. -
12 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

28 Leandro Pereira Aventura No Barroso Sherco 11 00:00:00.001 21 Lp. 1 Lp. -
11 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

29 João Rodrigues Clube Trepa Montes Monta… Ktm Exc 9 00:00:00.001 23 Lp. 2 Lp. -
9 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

30 Joao Gomes Barroso Mountain Ktm Hard Enduro 3 00:00:00.001 29 Lp. 6 Lp. -
3 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

31 Diogo Dias Barroso Mountain Ktm 0 00:00:00.001 32 Lp. 3 Lp. -
0 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

32 Pinto Rui Team Cabras Extreme Ktm 0 00:00:00.001 32 Lp. - -
0 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

33 Francisco Pereira Motorigor Sherco 0 00:00:00.001 32 Lp. - -
0 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

34 Fernando Schroeder Sorry Bro Team Sherco 0 00:01:00.001 32 Lp. 1:00.000 -
0 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in 1:00.000
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1 Álvaro Mouta Ferrocávado/Xracing Ktm Hard Enduro 23 04:59:57.675 - - -
22 Lp. in 0.001 1 Lp. in 4:59:57.674

2 Sandro Lopes Warriors Hard Enduro Sherco 23 05:55:25.087 55:27.412 55:27.412 -
22 Lp. in 0.001 1 Lp. in 5:55:25.086
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1 Mario Roman Sherco Racing Factory Sherco 46 04:50:54.644 - - -
44 Lp. in 0.001 2 Lp. in 4:50:54.643

2 Francesc Clota Oficialteamsherco Sherco 46 05:14:06.321 23:11.677 23:11.677 -
44 Lp. in 0.001 2 Lp. in 5:14:06.320

3 Diogo Vieira Raposeira Bubbles Racing … Gasgas 46 05:39:40.028 48:45.384 25:33.707 -
44 Lp. in 0.001 2 Lp. in 5:39:40.027

4 Marc Fernandez Serra Ktm 44 03:13:20.283 2 Lp. 2 Lp. -
43 Lp. in 0.001 1 Lp. in 3:13:20.282

5 Diego Rodrigues Speedfreak Ktm 23 03:39:29.686 23 Lp. 21 Lp. -
22 Lp. in 0.001 1 Lp. in 3:39:29.685

6 James Allen European Transport Husquvarna Te 23 03:50:51.333 23 Lp. 11:21.647 -
22 Lp. in 0.001 1 Lp. in 3:50:51.332

7 Anders Johansen Becker N Motorsport Beta 23 04:14:04.706 23 Lp. 23:13.373 -
22 Lp. in 0.001 1 Lp. in 4:14:04.705

8 Didier Jean Zona Paddock Ktm 23 04:19:21.896 23 Lp. 5:17.190 -
22 Lp. in 0.001 1 Lp. in 4:19:21.895

9 Magnus Thor Husqvarna Scandinavia Husqvarna 23 04:30:20.489 23 Lp. 10:58.593 -
22 Lp. in 0.001 1 Lp. in 4:30:20.488

10 Agus Pascal Sorry Bro Team Sherco 15 00:00:00.001 31 Lp. 8 Lp. -
15 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

11 Kenny Henderson Sorrybro74 Sherco 0 00:00:00.001 46 Lp. 15 Lp. -
0 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -
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1 José Ferreira Moto3Tempos/Telefina Ktm 23 04:28:17.386 - - -
22 Lp. in 0.001 1 Lp. in 4:28:17.385

2 Roberto Matos Brenhaoffroadteam Ktm Exf Factory 23 05:02:13.481 33:56.095 33:56.095 -
22 Lp. in 0.001 1 Lp. in 5:02:13.480

3 Nuno Pereira Kebabs E Company Tfmot… Beta 23 06:23:09.146 1:54:51.7… 1:20:55.6… -
22 Lp. in 0.001 1 Lp. in 6:23:09.145

4 Victor Correia Mc Work - Góis Moto Club… Ktm 14 06:05:59.321 9 Lp. 9 Lp. -
13 Lp. in 0.001 1 Lp. in 6:05:59.320

5 Nathan Evans Vortex,Extract Systems Husqvarna 2 00:01:00.001 21 Lp. 12 Lp. -
2 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in 1:00.000
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1 Paulo (Ni) / Fernand… Team Indio 172/ Xracingm… Sherco / Sherco 23 04:34:52.956 - - -
22 Lp. in 0.001 1 Lp. in 4:34:52.955

2 Bruno Oliveira / Rom… Sport Camps France Beta Rr / Beta Rr 21 04:52:35.001 2 Lp. 2 Lp. -
21 Lp. in 4:52:35.001 0 Lp. in -

3 Filipe Fernandes / Cl… Enduro Amares, Dfc Racing Ktm / Ktm Exc Tpi 21 05:17:02.001 2 Lp. 24:27.000 -
21 Lp. in 5:17:02.001 0 Lp. in -

4 Loïc Chaplot / Stéph… Mc2V Beta / Beta 17 00:01:00.001 6 Lp. 4 Lp. -
17 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in 1:00.000

5 Gilberto Carvalho / … Javalis Do Mouro Ktm Exc / Husqv… 15 00:00:00.001 8 Lp. 2 Lp. -
15 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

6 Hugo Vitorino / Ricar… Parte Manetes - Vitorinos … Beta / 15 00:01:00.001 8 Lp. 1:00.000 -
15 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in 1:00.000

7 Fruchon Aymeric / Bi… Beauvais Moto Club Sherco / Sherco 7 00:00:00.001 16 Lp. 8 Lp. -
7 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in -

8 Sonny Leigh / Brand… Team Rs Wheels / 0 00:02:00.001 23 Lp. 7 Lp. -
0 Lp. in 0.001 0 Lp. in 2:00.000

Timekeeping, Júri President,
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